Peddapalli & Jayashankar Bhupalpally
Districts to Receive Financial Assistance.

““P. S. ASHOKAN “KARIMNAGAR BUREAU. “““The Hon’ble Minister for
Information Technology and Industries, Duddilla Sridhar Babu, has sanctioned
266 cheques amounting to approximately ?1,09,00,000 (Rupees One Crore Nine
Lakhs) under the Chief Minister’s Relief Fund (CMRF) for deserving
beneficiaries.““These cheques have been allocated to applicants from various

mandals in Peddapalli district
and Jayashankar Bhupalpally
district, who had sought fi-
nancial assistance for medi-